JOB NAME: ____________________________
         DATE: ____________________________
          TYPE: ____________________________
DIMENSIONS:
ULHB-EHL-300W-50K
17.2”(D) x 10.5”(H)
Ideal for general site lighting, alleys, loading docks, doorway, pathway
and parking areas.

5
WESTGATE MFG., INC.                                              • Phone (877) 805-2252 • Fax (877) 809-2252
OPTIONAL ACCESORIES:
Re
v.
 2
01
9-
04
-1
5
WESTGATE MFG., INC.                                              • Phone (877) 805-2252 • Fax (877) 809-2252
ULHB-PCR-200/240/300  ULHB-ALR-200/240/300  ULHB-90KIT-200/240/300  ULHB-WG-200/240/300  ULHB-SC-200/240/300
ULHB-PCC-200/240/300  ULHB-SMB-200/240/300  ULHB-EMK  ULHB-SK
MODEL DESCRIPTION
ULHB-PCR-200/240/300 Polycarbonate Reflector for 200W & 240W & 300W
ULHB-ALR-200/240/300 Aluminum Reflector for 200W & 240W & 300W
ULHB-90KIT-200/240/300 90° Degree Reflector and Glass Kit for 200W & 240W & 300W (Conversion from default 110° beam angle)
ULHB-WG-200/240/300 Wire Guard for 200W & 240W & 300W
ULHB-SC-200/240/300 Safety Cable for 200W & 240W & 300W
ULHB-PCC-200/240/300 Polycarbonate Cover for 200W & 240W & 300W (for ULHB-PCR-200/240/300 only) - Increases heat captured in the
reflector. Not recommended when not necessary.
ULHB-SMB-200/240/300 Surface Mount Bracket for 200W & 240W & 300W
ULHB-SK Ultrasonic Bi-Level (Dimming) Motion Sensor Kit for 120~277V UFO High Bays.
 Includes special junction box (mounts on fixture), auxiliary cable & push-in connectors
ULHB-EMK Emergency Battery Backup Kit for 120~277V UFO High Bays (All wattages)
Emergency output power: 11W~28W, Emergency operation: ≥90 mins., Recharge: 48 Hrs.